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From: ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov
Sent: Wednesday, January 08, 2020 10:59 AM
To: efiling@cand.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 3:19-cv-02471-WHO Palo Alto Networks, Inc. v. Packet Intelligence LLC 

Set/Reset Hearings

[EXTERNAL]

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply. 

U.S. District Court 

California Northern District 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

The following transaction was entered on 1/8/2020 at 10:58 AM PST and filed on 1/8/2020  
Case Name:  Palo Alto Networks, Inc. v. Packet Intelligence LLC 
Case Number: 3:19-cv-02471-WHO
Filer: 
Document Number: No document attached  

Docket Text:  
Set Hearings per [50] Case Management Conference. Pretrial Conference set for 5/3/2021 02:00 
PM and Jury Trial set for 6/1/2021 08:30 AM in San Francisco, Courtroom 02, 17th Floor before 
Judge William H. Orrick. (Jury trial originally ordered for 5/31/2021, revised to 6/1/2021 to avoid 
the Memorial Day holiday.) (jmdS, COURT STAFF) (Filed on 1/8/2020)  

3:19-cv-02471-WHO Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Andrew Radsch     andrew.radsch@ropesgray.com, courtalert@ropesgray.com, drago.gregov@ropesgray.com, 
james.nowell@ropesgray.com  

Andrew Townsend Radsch     andrew.radsch@ropesgray.com  

Brian A. E. Smith     bsmith@bzbm.com, spearson@bzbm.com  

Christopher Michael First     cfirst@hpcllp.com, canderson@hpcllp.com, kwebb@hpcllp.com  

Juniper Exhibit 1090 
Juniper Networks, Inc. v. Packet Intelligence LLC 
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Corby R. Vowell     vowell@fsclaw.com, dunn@fsclaw.com, klein@fsclaw.com  
 
James R. Batchelder     James.Batchelder@ropesgray.com, Christina.DeAnda@ropesgray.com, 
courtalert@ropesgray.com, drago.gregov@ropesgray.com, teresa.cassidy@ropesgray.com  
 
Jonathan T. Suder     jts@fsclaw.com, dunn@fsclaw.com, hansen@fsclaw.com  
 
Mark Daniel Rowland     Mark.Rowland@ropesgray.com, janette.ingram@ropesgray.com, 
teresa.cassidy@ropesgray.com  
 
Michael F. Heim     mheim@hpcllp.com, canderson@hpcllp.com, kwebb@hpcllp.com  
 
Robert Allan Bullwinkel     abullwinkel@hpcllp.com, canderson@hpcllp.com, nbaudoin@hpcllp.com  
 
3:19-cv-02471-WHO Please see Local Rule 5-5; Notice has NOT been electronically mailed to:  

 

Page 00002f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

